
Sealed bids along with Bid Bond mentioned in the SORfTOR to be submitted with technical bid , are invited for the material/services 
given below under Competitive Bidding Procedure on Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding System as per Public Procurement 
Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rules. 

Sr. TENDER BID BID OPENING 
No. ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION SUBMISSION DATE & TIME DATE & TIME 

REPLACEMENT OF 26 INCH OIA SALE GAS LINE ABOUT 15 KM AT 27.03.2014 27.03.2014 i. PROC-FD/CB/C&ESS- UCH GAS FIELD NEAR DERA MURAD JAMALI DISTRICT DERA 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 1068/2014 BUGHTI BALOCHISTAN. 
ii. PROC-FA/CB/C& ESS/ 

TRIPLEX PRESSURE PUMP 
14.04.2014 14.04.2014 

PUMP-l051/2014 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

iii. PROC-FE/CB/ECMP- 14.04.2014 14.04.2014 
1036/2013 TYRES FOR BUGGIES 1430 Hrs. 1500 Hrs 

iv. PROC-FD/CB/WL-962/ HIRING OF SERVICES FOR THE STORAGE & TRANSPORTATION OF 15.04.2014 15.04.2014 
2013 EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

v. PROC-FA/CB/PROD/ 15-04-2014 15-04-2014 
CHEM-l096/2014 WATER SOLUBLE CORROSION INHIBITOR 1430 Hrs 1500 Hrs 

vi. PROC-FE/CB/P&P/ FLOW ELEMENT WITH DUAL CHAMBER ASSEMBLY AND 3 PEN 16-04-2014 16-04-2014 
QP-l067/2014 CHART RECORDER 1030 Hrs. 1100 Hrs. 

vii. PROC-FA/CB/P&P/ 
STANDBY CRUDE DlL TRANSFER PUMP 

16-04-2014 16-04-2014 
PUMP-l082/ 2014 1430 Hrs 1500 Hrs 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SORfTOR can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title 
bar of Tenders. 

3. The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids at any time 
prior to award of Purchase Order/Service Order. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) 
OGDCL HOUSE, Plot No. 3013, Jinnah Avenue, Blur Area, Islamabad, Pakistan 

Ph # +92-051-920023540, Fax # +92-051-9215090 


